MORENO JR. HIGH 2018 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE DAY

9/11 Tuesday
9/18  Tuesday
9/25  Tuesday
10/2  Tuesday
10/9  Tuesday
10/16  Tuesday
10/23 Tuesday
10/30 Tuesday
11/6  Tuesday
9/11 Tuesday
9/18 Tuesday
9/25 Tuesday
10/2 Tuesday
10/9  Tuesday
10/16 Tuesday
10/23 Tuesday
10/30 Tuesday
11/6  Tuesday

Superintendent: Dr. Marc Puig

Principal: Jaime Rodriguez

7th GRADE
OPPONENT SITE
Rockport-Fulton Rockport
Sinton Sinton
Robstown Beeville
Ingleside Ingleside
West Oso West Oso
Orange Grove Beeville
Rockport-Fulton Beeville
Sinton Beeville
Kingsville Kingsville
8th GRADE FOOTBALL

Rockport-Fulton Beeville
Sinton Beeville
Robstown Robstown
Ingleside Beeville
West Oso West Oso
Orange Grove Beeville
Rockport-Fulton Rockport
Sinton Sinton
Kingsville Beeville

Athletic Secretary: Chelsea Contreras
Athletic Phone: 361-362-6057

Athletic Director / Head Football Coach: Jerry Bomar

Athletic Trainer:

TIME
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30

5:00
6:00
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
5:00/6:30

6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
5:00/6:30
6:00/7:30

6:30

7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30



