MORENO JR. HIGH 2018 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

7th GRADE

DATE	<u>DAY</u>	OPPONENT	<u>SITE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
9/11	Tuesday	Rockport-Fulton	Rockport	6:00 / 7:30
9/18	Tuesday	Sinton	Sinton	6:00 / 7:30
9/25	Tuesday	Robstown	Beeville	6:00 / 7:30
10/2	Tuesday	Ingleside	Ingleside	6:00 / 7:30
10/9	Tuesday	West Oso	West Oso	5:00
10/16	Tuesday	Orange Grove	Beeville	6:00
10/23	Tuesday	Rockport-Fulton	Beeville	6:00 / 7:30
10/30	Tuesday	Sinton	Beeville	6:00 / 7:30
11/6	Tuesday	Kingsville	Kingsville	5:00 / 6:30
8th GRADE FOOTBALL				
9/11	Tuesday	Rockport-Fulton	Beeville	6:00 / 7:30
9/18	Tuesday	Sinton	Beeville	6:00 / 7:30
9/25	Tuesday	Robstown	Robstown	5:00 / 6:30
10/2	Tuesday	Ingleside	Beeville	6:00 / 7:30
10/9	Tuesday	West Oso	West Oso	6:30
10/16	Tuesday	Orange Grove	Beeville	7:30
10/23	Tuesday	Rockport-Fulton	Rockport	6:00 / 7:30
10/30	Tuesday	Sinton	Sinton	6:00 / 7:30
11/6	Tuesday	Kingsville	Beeville	6:00 / 7:30

Superintendent: Dr. Marc Puig Athletic Secretary: Chelsea Contreras
Principal: Jaime Rodriguez Athletic Phone: 361-362-6057

Athletic Director / Head Football Coach: Jerry Bomar

Athletic Trainer: 2/5/2018